

WBUD050014752018



Islampur P.S Case No. 698/2018
POCSO/49/2018

State of West Bengal Vs. Priyo Ranjan Das and another

Order no. : 63

Dated : 16.05.2025

Today is fixed for ER of W/A .

No W/A is yet issued.

B.C-II to comply the order dated. 06.03.2025.

Ld. Special P.P is present.

To 22.08.2025 for ER of W/A .

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana: WB01023)

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge

Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D